30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 15 35 50 30 70 100 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50
12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 6 14 20 12 28 40 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 24UGCEN102 ADITYA SHARMA 23 5 F 19 28 C 22 28 C 10 16 C 23 29 C 26 11 A 26 11 A 20 12 B+ 33 13 O 24 11 A RE-24UMLTH04
2 24UGCEN103 AKASH 20 12 F 17 28 P 22 20 F 9 19 B 25 29 C 23 10 B+ 25 10 A 17 11 B 31 13 A+ 26 10 A RE-24UMLTH04, RE-24UCSE03
3 24UGCEN104 AKSHAY KUMAR 26 12 F 20 11 F 23 20 F 9 10 F 27 28 B 31 13 A+ 25 8 B+ 18 12 B+ 32 12 A+ 30 11 A+
RE-24UMLTH04,RE-24UCEE02
RE-24UCSE03, RE-24UCHM03
4 24UGCEN105 AMAN KAUSHIK 21 15 F 25 28 C 25 28 C 14 18 B+ 27 34 B+ 30 13 A+ 27 11 A 18 11 B 35 10 O 26 11 A
RE-24UMLTH04
5 24UGCEN106 ANKUSH 23 10 F 25 8 F 22 30 C 13 15 B 27 28 B 24 10 B+ 23 7 B+ 14 10 C 35 10 O 30 12 A+ RE-24UMLTH04, RE-24UCEE02
6 24UGCEN107 ANUSHKA MITTAL 24 10 F 28 40 B+ 27 47 A 8 20 B 26 44 A 29 12 A+ 28 12 A+ 22 10 B+ 30 12 A+ 34 15 O RE-24UMLTH04
7 24UGCEN109 ASHISH 22 5 F 27 14 F 23 10 F 10 17 C 23 20 F 24 11 A 23 7 B+ 15 9 C 32 11 A+ 22 11 B+
RE-24UMLTH04, RE-24UCEE02
RE-24UCSE03, RE-24UCEC02
8 24UGCEN110 BHOOMI YADAV 26 21 F 28 28 B 28 31 B 10 22 B+ 24 36 B+ 31 13 A+ 29 12 A+ 18 11 B 33 15 O 30 13 A+ RE-24UMLTH04
9 24UGCEN111 CHIRAG 21 4 F 20 28 C 23 13 F 14 15 B 27 28 B 24 11 A 25 10 A 16 10 C 35 14 O 29 12 A+ RE-24UMLTH04, RE-24UCSE03
10 24UGCEN112 DEV GAUTAM 21 5 F 19 9 F 23 9 F 10 14 C 25 20 F 23 11 B+ 26 11 A 17 10 C 33 12 O 27 11 A
RE-24UMLTH04, RE-24UCEE02,
RE-24UCSE03,RE-24UCEC02
11 24UGCEN113 DHEERAJ 22 2 F 18 28 C 22 17 F 9 21 B+ 22 28 C 22 11 B+ 26 10 A 19 10 B 31 9 A+ 25 9 B+ RE-24UMLTH04, RE-24UCSE03
12 24UGCEN114 GAURAV KUMAR 24 28 C 24 29 C 23 38 B+ 11 19 B+ 25 42 B+ 25 12 A 27 10 A 21 13 B+ 33 12 O 29 12 A+
6.83
13 24UGCEN115 GAUTAM 20 9 F 21 10 F 21 17 F 14 14 B 25 30 B 22 11 B+ 24 9 B+ 17 10 C 32 13 O 27 11 A RE-24UMLTH04, RE-24UCEE02
RE-24UCSE03
14 24UGCEN116 GAUTAM KUMAR 20 5 F 19 28 C 23 10 F 7 15 P 26 28 C 27 12 A 25 9 B+ 19 10 B 31 10 A+ 27 11 A
RE-24UMLTH04
RE-24UCSE03
15 24UGCEN117 GOURAV 24 44 B+ 25 37 B+ 24 46 A 14 21 A 27 46 A 22 11 B+ 24 10 B+ 23 12 A 35 14 O 27 11 A
7.78
16 24UGCEN118 HARI OM PARASAR 25 19 F 27 35 B+ 25 35 B+ 11 20 B+ 27 42 B+ 28 12 A+ 26 11 A 25 10 A 30 13 A+ 31 14 O
RE-24UMLTH04
17 24UGCEN119 HARSHJEET 23 2 F 20 28 C 21 33 C 7 18 C 23 38 B+ 23 11 B+ 24 10 B+ 17 10 C 33 13 O 26 10 A RE-24UMLTH04
18 24UGCEN120 HARSH SACHAN 22 58 A+ 22 42 B+ 23 37 B+ 8 33 A+ 27 57 A+ 25 11 A 27 12 A 21 10 B+ 31 14 O 32 14 O
8.43
19 24UGCEN121 ISHWER DUTT 22 14 F 17 46 B+ 22 28 C 13 18 B+ 27 37 B+ 29 13 A+ 24 10 B+ 20 10 B+ 33 10 A+ 30 13 A+ RE-24UMLTH04
20 24UGCEN122 JATIN RAWAT 22 7 F 20 33 C 22 28 C 12 18 B+ 22 34 B 22 11 B+ 24 10 B+ 16 10 C 35 11 O 27 11 A
RE-24UMLTH04
21 24UGCEN123 JAY PRAKASH 24 29 C 20 35 B 22 22 F 12 18 B+ 26 34 B+ 29 13 A+ 23 9 B+ 18 12 B+ 33 11 A+ 30 13 A+ RE-24UCSE03
22 24UGCEN124 JYOTI 23 38 B+ 21 57 A 24 35 B 11 23 B+ 28 47 A 28 12 A+ 23 9 B+ 21 10 B+ 35 14 O 34 15 O 7.61
23 24UGCEN125 KRISH KHANNA 21 21 F 28 28 B 25 43 B+ 14 20 B+ 28 31 B 26 12 A 29 11 A+ 24 10 B+ 34 15 O 31 13 A+ RE-24UMLTH04
24 24UGCEN127 KUMKUM 26 36 B+ 27 62 A+ 24 61 A+ 14 29 A+ 28 58 A+ 28 13 A+ 26 11 A 23 10 B+ 35 15 O 32 14 O
8.65
25 24UGCEN128 KUNAL SINGH 22 29 C 20 37 B 22 39 B+ 12 16 B 25 36 B+ 23 11 B+ 23 8 B+ 15 10 C 35 10 O 29 12 A+
6.61
26 24UGCEN129 LAKHAN 25 22 F 18 36 C 24 29 C 13 14 C 27 28 B 28 12 A+ 24 10 B+ 19 10 B 35 12 O 26 11 A
RE-24UMLTH04
27 24UGCEN130 LOKESH 24 16 F 19 28 C 22 31 C 8 20 B 25 29 C 29 13 A+ 23 9 B+ 14 10 C 31 13 A+ 25 11 A RE-24UMLTH04
Subject Name
Engineering
Mathematics -II
Digital Electronics
Subject Code 24UMLTH04 24UCEE02
B.Tech
Computer  Engineering  (2024-28)
Second Semester (Regular)- June, 2025
SGPA
3 1 1 1 2
24UCSE03 24UCHM03
Applied Chemistry Lab
Python Programming
Lab
24UCEC02 24UCEE03 24UCSE04
S. No. Roll Number Student's Name
3 4
Minimum Marks
Maximum Marks
Credit 4 3
Engineering Graphics and
Design Lab
24UCEE04
1
PracticalTheory
24UCHM04 24UCEC03
Data Structures Applied Chemistry Python Programming Digital Electronics Lab Data Structures Lab
30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 15 35 50 30 70 100 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50
12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 6 14 20 12 28 40 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
Subject Name
Engineering
Mathematics -II
Digital Electronics
Subject Code 24UMLTH04 24UCEE02
SGPA
3 1 1 1 2
24UCSE03 24UCHM03
Applied Chemistry Lab
Python Programming
Lab
24UCEC02 24UCEE03 24UCSE04
S. No. Roll Number Student's Name
3 4
Minimum Marks
Maximum Marks
Credit 4 3
Engineering Graphics and
Design Lab
24UCEE04
1
PracticalTheory
24UCHM04 24UCEC03
Data Structures Applied Chemistry Python Programming Digital Electronics Lab Data Structures Lab
28 24UGCEN131 MAYANK 23 33 B 20 41 B+ 22 38 B+ 10 19 B 26 28 C 27 12 A 23 10 B+ 15 10 C 33 15 O 30 12 A+ 6.70
29 24UGCEN132 MAYUR 20 16 F 22 28 C 24 30 C 14 19 B+ 24 32 B 26 12 A 25 10 A 19 12 B+ 33 10 A+ 32 13 O RE-24UMLTH04
30 24UGCEN133 MOHINI 25 14 F 21 32 C 25 31 B 14 20 B+ 27 34 B+ 28 12 A+ 26 12 A 22 10 B+ 34 11 O 30 12 A+ RE-24UMLTH04
31 24UGCEN134 MONIKA 25 28 C 21 34 B 25 41 B+ 8 29 A 27 44 A 23 11 B+ 26 12 A 24 12 A 31 11 A+ 33 15 O 7.22
32 24UGCEN135 MUKUL 20 20 F 24 2 F 21 11 F 9 14 C 24 11 F 22 11 B+ 23 9 B+ 16 9 C 31 9 A+ 30 12 A+
RE-24UMLTH04,RE-24UCEE02,
RE-24UCSE03, RE-24UCEC02
33 24UGCEN136 MUSKAN 20 35 B 26 28 C 22 21 F 14 15 B 27 28 B 26 12 A 23 10 B+ 24 10 B+ 35 14 O 29 12 A+
RE-24UCSE03
34 24UGCEN137 NAVEEN VISHISTH 20 21 F 16 28 P 22 31 C 10 20 B+ 25 14 F 22 11 B+ 25 9 B+ 17 10 C 32 9 A+ 31 14 O RE-24UMLTH04,RE-24UCEC02
35 24UGCEN138 NEERU 24 34 B 24 48 A 24 33 B 13 29 A+ 25 53 A 25 11 A 28 10 A 21 10 B+ 35 14 O 28 11 A
7.70
36 24UGCEN139 NIKHIL 24 32 B 21 32 C 22 38 B+ 14 26 A+ 28 38 B+ 27 12 A 25 8 B+ 19 9 B 35 9 A+ 32 14 O 7.22
37 24UGCEN140 NISHA 24 33 B 27 39 B+ 25 38 B+ 14 21 A 25 35 B+ 28 12 A+ 23 8 B+ 19 10 B 33 15 O 32 13 O
7.43
38 24UGCEN141 PAWAN KUMAR 22 34 B 28 31 B 21 28 C 13 25 A 28 46 A 29 13 A+ 23 8 B+ 19 10 B 34 13 O 31 12 A+ 7.13
39 24UGCEN142 PIYUSH SAINI 24 29 C 22 53 A 22 42 B+ 13 27 A+ 27 51 A 26 11 A 26 10 A 22 11 B+ 35 12 O 34 14 O 7.74
40 24UGCEN143 PRIYANK TRIPATHI 20 10 F 24 7 F 23 6 F 12 17 B 25 7 F 29 13 A+ 26 8 B+ 17 9 C 32 11 A+ 30 12 A+
RE-24UMLTH04,RE-24UCEE02
RE-24UCSE03, RE-24UCEC02
41 24UGCEN144 RAHUL 23 28 C 18 34 C 19 28 C 10 28 A 22 28 C 26 12 A 23 9 B+ 17 10 C 25 14 A 28 11 A
6.13
42 24UGCEN145 RAWA GUPTA 25 28 C 19 43 B+ 19 40 B 11 22 B+ 25 44 B+ 27 12 A 22 8 B+ 17 9 C 35 15 O 31 13 A+
6.83
43 24UGCEN146 RITESH 20 28 C 19 28 C 22 31 C 12 21 B+ 26 28 C 25 11 A 23 8 B+ 16 9 C 35 9 A+ 27 12 A
6.04
44 24UGCEN147 RITIKA 23 32 B 21 49 A 23 35 B 14 23 A 25 28 C 28 12 A+ 23 7 B+ 19 9 B 35 15 O 33 14 O 7.17
45 24UGCEN148 SACHIN KUMAR 22 31 C 17 46 B+ 21 45 B+ 13 20 B+ 25 UMC UMC 26 11 A 27 10 A 18 10 B 34 14 O 27 11 A
UMC
46 24UGCEN149 SAGAR SINGH 22 38 B+ 17 56 A 23 50 A 10 27 A 26 47 A 28 12 A+ 23 9 B+ 18 10 B 33 14 O 30 12 A+ 7.96
47 24UGCEN150 SARANSH VASHISHT 23 61 A+ 28 52 A+ 25 42 B+ 11 29 A+ 27 44 A 29 13 A+ 24 9 B+ 22 11 B+ 33 14 O 31 12 A+ 8.52
48 24UGCEN151 HARSHIT SHARMA 23 10 F 22 31 C 24 44 B+ 14 22 A 24 35 B 27 12 A 23 8 B+ 19 10 B 33 10 A+ 32 14 O RE-24UMLTH04
49 24UGCEN152 SHIVAM KUMAR 23 28 C 18 34 C 23 33 B 13 14 C 27 50 A 23 11 B+ 23 9 B+ 14 9 C 35 9 A+ 31 12 A+ 6.22
50 24UGCEN153 SHLOK JANGID 25 28 C 19 46 B+ 23 37 B+ 9 23 B+ 26 40 B+ 27 12 A 24 10 B+ 22 9 B+ 31 10 A+ 31 12 A+
6.96
51 24UGCEN154 SIDDHARTH 25 34 B 27 60 A+ 23 50 A 14 17 B+ 27 55 A+ 28 12 A+ 26 12 A 19 10 B 33 12 O 30 13 A+ 7.91
52 24UGCEN155 SUDESH 25 30 B 28 28 B 22 43 B+ 13 30 A+ 25 38 B+ 31 14 O 23 9 B+ 18 10 B 33 13 O 32 13 O 7.52
53 24UGCEN156 TANVI 23 16 F 18 52 A 24 51 A 11 15 C 26 43 B+ 28 12 A+ 26 12 A 19 10 B 32 12 A+ 32 13 O RE-24UMLTH04
54 24UGCEN157 TUSHAR 12 DTN F 13 DTN F 19 DTN F 10 DTN F 16 DTN F 14 DTN F 17 DTN F 16 DTN F 15 DTN F 25 DTN F
RE-24UMLTH04,RE-24UCEE02
RE-24UCSE03, RE-24UCHM03
RE-24UCEC02,RE-24UCEE03
RE-24UCSE04,RE-24UCHM04
RE-24UCEC03
55 24UGCEN158 VEDIKA 25 9 F 22 44 B+ 23 40 B+ 13 15 B 26 51 A 31 14 O 23 10 B+ 18 10 B 33 15 O 33 14 O RE-24UMLTH04
56 24UGCEN159 VIGYA VAIBHAV 24 20 F 24 52 A 24 37 B+ 12 24 A 27 45 A 25 11 A 25 12 A 17 11 B 34 14 O 31 13 A+ RE-24UMLTH04
57 24UGCEN160 VIKASH CHAUDHARY 20 0 F 17 28 P 23 29 C 9 9 F 26 14 F 23 11 B+ 22 8 B+ 18 9 C 31 11 A+ 30 13 A+
RE-24UMLTH04,RE-24UCHM03
RE-24UCEC02
58 24UGCEN161 VIVEK 20 20 F 15 30 P 22 29 C 12 19 B+ 23 30 C 27 12 A 23 9 B+ 14 9 C 34 13 O 27 11 A RE-24UMLTH04
59 24UGCEN162 YASH 24 33 B 15 30 P 24 36 B+ 11 18 B 28 34 B+ 23 11 B+ 24 10 B+ 17 9 C 33 11 A+ 29 12 A+ 6.43
60 24UGCEN169 ABHISHEK AVASTHI 23 34 B 22 35 B 24 48 A 12 23 A 29 42 A 29 13 A+ 26 11 A 25 10 A 33 10 A+ 28 11 A 7.52
30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 15 35 50 30 70 100 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50 35 15 50
12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 6 14 20 12 28 40 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20 14 6 20
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
Subject Name
Engineering
Mathematics -II
Digital Electronics
Subject Code 24UMLTH04 24UCEE02
SGPA
3 1 1 1 2
24UCSE03 24UCHM03
Applied Chemistry Lab
Python Programming
Lab
24UCEC02 24UCEE03 24UCSE04
S. No. Roll Number Student's Name
3 4
Minimum Marks
Maximum Marks
Credit 4 3
Engineering Graphics and
Design Lab
24UCEE04
1
PracticalTheory
24UCHM04 24UCEC03
Data Structures Applied Chemistry Python Programming Digital Electronics Lab Data Structures Lab
61 24UGCEN170 ARYAN SINGH 23 16 F 21 43 B+ 23 36 B 10 16 C 25 45 A 30 13 A+ 23 8 B+ 16 11 C 35 10 O 34 15 O RE-24UMLTH04
62 24UGCEN171 HARSH KUMAR 23 28 C 24 51 A 23 38 B+ 11 22 B+ 22 57 A 30 13 A+ 23 9 B+ 16 10 C 34 12 O 28 12 A+ 7.26
63 24UGCEN172 JATIN YADAV 22 13 F 26 31 B 24 38 B+ 12 UMC UMC 25 41 B+ 26 12 A 23 9 B+ 18 10 B 33 10 A+ 27 12 A UMC
64 24UGCEN173 JATIN 21 10 F 18 40 B 23 40 B+ 12 15 C 26 39 B+ 25 11 A 23 9 B+ 14 10 C 32 11 A+ 30 13 A+
RE-24UMLTH04
65 24UGCEN174 KUNAL 20 28 C 21 28 C 24 35 B 11 19 B+ 23 42 B+ 27 12 A 24 10 B+ 15 9 C 32 12 A+ 28 12 A+ 6.48
66 24UGCEN175 RAJAT SHARMA 21 28 C 18 28 C 24 30 C 13 18 B+ 23 37 B+ 24 11 A 24 10 B+ 14 9 C 28 10 A 27 11 A 6.22
67 24UGCEN176 SAKSHI 20 9 F 20 28 C 24 36 B+ 10 19 B 24 28 C 23 10 B+ 24 10 B+ 15 9 C 28 10 A 27 11 A
RE-24UMLTH04
68 24UGCEN177 SHUBHANSHU RAJAWAT 25 42 B+ 28 44 A 22 36 B 14 20 B+ 27 48 A 24 11 A 24 8 B+ 20 9 B 33 14 O 29 12 A+
7.48
69 24UGCEN178 VANSH WALIA 20 9 F 18 28 C 23 19 F 14 16 B+ 25 29 C 23 11 B+ 24 9 B+ 18 10 B 33 15 O 26 12 A
RE-24UMLTH04, RE-24UCSE03
Date: 06-08-2025 Examination Department
*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.
**Note: - Result of UMC cases will be final as per the decision of committee after hearing of the cases
Sr. No. Abbreviation
1 Note
2 RE
3 RL_UMC
4 RL_D
5 RL_A
6 DTN
7 AB
8 PC
Result late due to Awards
Detained
Absent
Paper Cancel
Stand for:
Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass”
Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column
Result late due to Unfair Means Case
Result late due to Document